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Form 24 for 02/27/2011

NITROGEN TRANSFER FROM FGB TANKS

GMT
11:50-12:00

11:50-11:55
11:55-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:20
13:20-13:35
13:35-14:05

14:05-14:35

14:35-14:55

14:35-15:15

14:45-15:00
14:55-15:15
15:15-15:30

15:35-16:30

17:10-18:05

17:35-19:35
18:05-19:35
19:20-19:35
19:35-20:35

20:35-22:35

22:05-23:35
23:05-00:05
23:35-00:35
23:55-00:00
00:00-00:35
00:05-00:35
00:35-00:50
00:50-02:50
02:50-11:20
Notes:

CREW

FE-1,
FE-4

FE-2

FE-1

FE-2

FE-4
FE-1
FE-4

FE-2
FE-1
assists

FE-1
FE-2
assists
FE-4
FE-2
FE-1

FE-2

FE-4
FE-1
FE-4

FE-2

FE-1

ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection

Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection
Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Work Prep

Return SM panels 225 and 226 to initial configuration after PCE hardware
removal

Photography of scuff mark left by the Active Docking Mechanism Probe on the
Passive Mechanism Receiving Cone

COX Maintenance. SM and FGB CI1 (Flush Counter), CBO (Water Supply
System), Potok Air Purification Unit Data Calldowns

Private Family Conference (Ku+S-band)
Downlink Docking Cone Surface Photos/Data Using OCA
Roskosmos video file prep and downlink using OCA

LBNP Exercise (PRELIMINARY). Tagup with specialists (VHF)

Progress 409 Unloading and IMS Updates
Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1

Verify UM-1 Flow Meter Configuration
LUNCH

OTKIMMK [RESPONSE] Photography of areas behind SM panels to facilitate PL
installation

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 2
Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1
Physical Exercise (ARED)
Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection
Evening Work Prep

Evening Work Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Pre-sleep

SLEEP

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities

3. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

End of Radiogram



